
Map and Directions – Ferndale (Haggens) to Blaine 

 

 



 

 

Map Km Instruction For Map Km Instruction For

1 0.0 Depart Haggens turning left (West) on Main St 0.8 km 7 18.5 R (North) on Valley View Rd 0.9 km

2 0.8 R (North) on 3rd Ave 0.4 km 19.4 L (West) on McGee Rd 1.7 km

1.2 R (East) on Washington St., becomes 2nd Ave. 1.8 km 8 21.1 R (North) on Giles Rd 0.8 km

2.0 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto Portal Way 0.4 km 21.9 L (West) on Haynie Rd., becomes Stadsvold Rd. 1.2 km

3 2.4 Stay on Portal Way (North) 2.1 km 23.1 Keep STRAIGHT onto Sweet Rd; becomes Hughes Rd. 2.8 km

4.5 Bear R on Enterprise Rd 3.1 km 9 25.9 R (North) on Yew Ave 1.5 km

4 7.6 L (West) on Harksell Rd 2.5 km 10 27.4 L (West) on Boblett St 0.5 km

10.1 R (North) on Delta Line Rd 0.8 km 11 27.9 R (North) on Mitchell Ave 0.3 km

5 10.9 L (West) on Zell Rd 2.5 km 12 28.2 L (West) on H St 0.7 km

13.4 R (North) on Custer School Rd; cross Birch Bay Lynden Rd. 3.5 km 28.9 R (North) on Peace Portal Dr 0.1 km

6 16.9 L (West) on Behme Rd 1.6 km 13 29.0 Arrive park across from the Chevron station
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